· Lander of the control of the contr	15-051-28	l6ZZ−	-00-C)0			
STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117			API NUMBER 15-051-24,622			
Wichita, Kansas 67202			¥	LEASE NA	ME STAR DA	AVIS	
	TYPE OR PRINT			WELL NUMBER 1-23			
NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div.				4850 Ft. from S Section Line			
1	office with	iln 30 d	ays.	4270	Ft. from E	Section Li	ine
LEASE OPERATOR Murfin Drilling Company				SEC. 23 TWP. 115 RGE. 20 650000 W)			
ADDRESS 250 N. Water, Suite 300, Wichita, Ks. 67202				COUNTY Ellis			
PHONE#(316) 267-3241 OPER					•	11-12-89	
Character of Well Dry				Plugging	Commenced	11-13-89	
Oll, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, W	ater Supply Well)			•	11-13-89	
The plugging proposal was app						(dat	
oy Gilbert Ba	lthazor	.,	*.	(KCC	District A	gent's Name	·).
ls ACO-1 filed? yes I							
Producing Formation							
							 .
Show depth and thickness of a	ii water, oli an	a gas to	ormation	15.	•		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS			CAS	SING RECOR) • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	770 0-	
Formation Content	From	To S1z	ze F	out in	Pulled out	Trong CEUE/IV	
Surface		8	<u>-5/8"</u>	311'	none	UNIVERNIE	20
					ĈUN.		36
escribe in detail, the manner						CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	77
laced and the method or method ere used, state the character $25 \mathrm{sx} (0.1450^{\circ})$, $100 \mathrm{sx} (0.700)$	hods used in interest of same an	roducing d depth	g it int place	to the hold, from	e. If cemen feet to	t or ^{ne} other	plugs
60/40 poz mix, 6% gel, 3%							
(If additional des	cription is nece	ssary, u	use <u>BAC</u> K	of this	iorm.)		
ame of Plugging Contractor	Murfin Drilling	Compan	У	L	icense No	6033	
ddress	250 N. Water, S	Suite 30	0. Wich	ita, Ks. 6	7202		
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR	PLUGGING FEES:	T	odd Aik	ins			
TATE OF Kansas	COUNTY OF _	Sedgw	ick	<u> </u>	, S S • _	·	
Todd Aikins			(Em	ployee of	Operator)	or (Operato	r) of
bove-described well, being f tatements, and matters her he same are true and correct	ein contained an	d the lo	says:	That I have	e knowledge	e of the fa	acts,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Sign	nature)_	Todd Aik		<u> </u>	
GLENDA G. NEWELL		(Addr	ess) 2			lichita, Ks.	6720
	ND SWORN TO befo		<i>a</i> '				

Name of Plugging Contractor Murfin Drilling Address 250 N. Water, Su NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: COUNTY OF ___ STATE OF Kansas Todd Aikins above-described well, being first duly sworn or statements, and matters herein contained and the same are true and correct, so help me God. GLENDA G. NEWELL NOTARY PUBLIC NOTANT TOURS CRIBED AND SWORN TO before My Appl Exp. 7-2-95 Glenda G. NewellNotary Public My Commission Expires: 7-2-93 Form CP-4 Revised 05-88